WORLD PRODUCTS INC.
ELECTRONIC COMPONENT SOLUTIONS
19654 Eighth Street East, Sonoma, CA 95476-0517 USA • Phone (707) 996-5201 • Fax (707) 996-3380 • www.worldproducts.com
FERRITE BEADS
Revised 05/06/05
WORLD PRODUCTS INC.  19654 Eighth Street East, Sonoma, CA 95476, Phone (707) 996-5201, Fax (707) 996-3380            www.worldproducts.com          050605  Rev. 14.0
1
CHIP FERRITE BEADS

*Only WPBU Series
WT
LC1
WORLD PRODUCTS INC.  19654 Eighth Street East, Sonoma, CA 95476, Phone (707) 996-5201, Fax (707) 996-3380            www.worldproducts.com          050605  Rev. 14.0
2
CHIP FERRITE BEADS
Specifications
WPB Series (For signal Line)
WPB 0603 Series
IZI at 100 MHz(Ω)  DCR(Ω)
Part No.
typ. min. max.
Rated
current
(mA) max.
WPB-T0603-800   80  60 0.5 500
WPB-T0603-121   120  90 0.8 200
WPB-T0603-241-   240  180 1.0 200
WPB 1005 Series
IZI at 100 MHz(Ω)  DCR(Ω)
Part No.
typ. min. max.
Rated
current
(mA) max.
WPB-H1005-100  10 7.5 0.05 1000
WPB-M1005-400  40 30 0.15 900
WPB-M1005-600  60 45 0.20 650
WPB-M1005-800  80 60 0.20 650
WPB-M1005-121  120 90 0.30 500
WPB-M1005-221  220 165 0.35 500
WPB-M1005-301  300 225 0.45 400
WPB-M1005-471  470 355 0.55 300
WPB-M1005-601  600 450 0.60 300
WPB-M1005-102  1000 750 1.30 250
WPB-T1005-100  10 7.5 0.05 1000
WPB-T1005-260  26 19.5 0.10 900
WPB-T1005-400  40 30 0.10 900
WPB-T1005-600  60 45 0.20 650
WPB-T1005-700  70 53 0.20 650
WPB-T1005-800  80 60 0.25 550
WPB-T1005-121  120 90 0.25 500
WPB-T1005-221  220 165 0.35 500
WPB-T1005-241  240 180 0.40 400
WPB-T1005-301  300 225 0.45 400
WPB-T1005-601  600 450 0.60 400
WPB-S1005-100  10 7.5 0.10 500
WPB-S1005-300  30 23 0.20 400
WPB-S1005-600  60 45 0.30 350
WPB-S1005-101  100 75 0.35 300
WPB-S1005-121  120 90 0.40 300
WORLD PRODUCTS INC.  19654 Eighth Street East, Sonoma, CA 95476, Phone (707) 996-5201, Fax (707) 996-3380            www.worldproducts.com          050605  Rev. 14.0
3
CHIP FERRITE BEADS
Specifications
WPB 1608 Series
IZI at 100 MHz(Ω)  DCR(Ω)
Part No.
typ. min. max.
Rated
current
(mA) max.
WPB-H1608-300  30 22 0.08 500
WPB-M1608-600  60 45 0.09 200
WPB-M1608-800   80 60 0.10 200
WPB-M1608-121  120 90 0.12 200
WPB-M1608-221  220 165 0.20 200
WPB-M1608-301  300 225 0.30 200
WPB-M1608-501  500 375 0.40 200
WPB-M1608-601  600 450 0.40 200
WPB-M1608-801  800 600 0.60 200
WPB-M1608-102  1000 750 0.60 150
WPB-S1608-100  10 7.5 0.05 300
WPB-S1608-200  20 15 0.12 300
WPB-S1608-300  30 22 0.12 300
WPB-S1608-400  40 30 0.12 300
WPB-S1608-550  55 42 0.15 200
WPB-S1608-800  80 60 0.25 200
WPB-S1608-121   120 90 0.25 200
WPB-S1608-221  220 165 0.40 200
WPB-T1608-260  26 20 0.05 500
WPB-T1608-300  30 22 0.05 500
WPB-T1608-600  60 45 0.10 400
WPB-T1608-800  80 60 0.10 300
WPB-T1608-121  120 90 0.20 250
WPB-T1608-221  220 165 0.30 200
WPB-T1608-301  300 225 0.35 200
WPB-T1608-331  330 250 0.35 200
WPB-T1608-601  600 450 0.50 200
WPB-T1608-102  1000(at 60MHz) 750 0.70 200
WPB-T1608-202  2000(at 70MHz) 1500 1.20 100
WPB-B1608-222  2200 1650 0.85 200
WORLD PRODUCTS INC.  19654 Eighth Street East, Sonoma, CA 95476, Phone (707) 996-5201, Fax (707) 996-3380            www.worldproducts.com          050605  Rev. 14.0
4
CHIP FERRITE BEADS
Specifications
WPB 2012 Series
IZI at 100 MHz(Ω)  DCR(Ω)
Part No.
typ. min. max.
Rated
current
(mA) max.
WPB-H2012-150  15 12 0.02 600
WPB-H2012-260  26 20 0.02 600
WPB-H2012-300   30 23 0.02 600
WPB-H2012-320  32 24 0.03 600
WPB-M2012-800  80 60 0.08 300
WPB-M2012-121  120 90 0.10 300
WPB-M2012-151  150 115 0.12 300
WPB-M2012-221  220 165 0.12 300
WPB-M2012-301  300 225 0.15 300
WPB-M2012-451  450 338 0.25 300
WPB-M2012-601  600 450 0.25 300
WPB-M2012-102  1000 750 0.30 300
WPB-M2012-202  2000 (at 70MHz) 1500 0.50 300
WPB-M2012-252  2500 (at 50MHz) 1875 0.60 300
WPB-S2012-5R0  5 3.5 0.05 300
WPB-S2012-8R0  8 6 0.05 300
WPB-S2012-400   40 30 0.15 250
WPB-S2012-800  80 6 0.05 300
WPB-S2012-121  120 90 0.20 300
WPB-S2012-221  220 165 0.30 300
WPB-S2012-251  250 190 0.50 300
WPB-T2012-260  26 20 0.04 600
WPB-T2012-400  40 30 0.05 600
WPB-T2012-800  80 60 0.08 300
WPB-T2012-121  120 90 0.08 300
WPB-T2012-151  150 115 0.08 300
WPB-T2012-221  220 170 0.12 200
WPB-T2012-301  300 225 0.15 200
WPB-T2012-331  330 250 0.15 200
WPB-T2012-401  400 300 0.15 200
WPB-T2012-601  600 450 0.25 200
WPB-T2012-102  1000 (at 60MHz) 750 0.30 200
WPB-T2012-202  2000 (at 40MHz) 1500 0.50 200
WPB-T2012-252  2500 (at 35MHz) 1875 0.60 200
WPB-B2012-222  2200 1650 0.60 300
WPB-B2012-272  2700 2025 0.70 300
WORLD PRODUCTS INC.  19654 Eighth Street East, Sonoma, CA 95476, Phone (707) 996-5201, Fax (707) 996-3380            www.worldproducts.com          050605  Rev. 14.0
5
CHIP FERRITE BEADS
Specifications
WPB 3216 Series
IZI at 100 MHz(Ω)  DCR(Ω)
Part No.
typ. min. max.
Rated
current
(mA) max.
WPB-C3216-350  35 26 0.02 600
WPB-H3216-500  50 37 0.03 600
WPB-H3216-700  70 52 0.05 600
WPB-M3216-121  120 90 0.05 300
WPB-M3216-151  150 115 0.05 300
WPB-M3216-201  200 150 0.08 300
WPB-M3216-301  300 225 0.09 200
WPB-M3216-601  600 450 0.20 200
WPB-M3216-102  1000 750 0.25 200
WPB-S3216-100  10 7.5 0.05 300
WPB-S3216-200  20 15 0.10 300
WPB-S3216-800  80 60 0.25 200
WPB-S3216-251  250 190 0.30 200
WPB-S3216-601  600 450 0.40 200
WPB-T3216-350  35 26 0.03 600
WPB-T3216-500  50 37 0.03 600
WPB-T3216-700  70 52 0.05 400
WPB-T3216-800  80 60 0.05 400
WPB-T3216-121  120 90 0.10 300
WPB-T3216-151  150 115 0.10 300
WPB-T3216-201  200 150 0.15 300
WPB-T3216-601  600 450 0.30 200
WPB-T3216-801  800 600 0.30 200
WPB-T3216-102  1000 (at 60MHz) 750 0.40 200
WPB-T3216-122  1200 (at 50MHz) 900 0.40 200
WPB-T3216-202  2000 (at 30MHz) 1500 0.50 200
WPB 4516 Series
IZI at 100 MHz(Ω)  DCR(Ω)
Part No.
typ. min. max.
Rated
current
(mA) max.
WPB-H4516-600  60 45 0.02 600
WPB-H4516-700  70 52 0.03 600
WPB-M4516-151  150 115 0.05 300
WPB-T4516-700  70 52 0.05 600
WPB 4532 Series
IZI at 100 MHz(Ω)  DCR(Ω)
Part No.
typ. min. max.
Rated
current
(mA) max.
WPB-H4532-121  120 90 0.04 600
WPB-H4532-151  150 115 0.04 600
WPB-T4532-800  80 60 0.04 600
WPB-T4532-121  120 90 0.04 600
WORLD PRODUCTS INC.  19654 Eighth Street East, Sonoma, CA 95476, Phone (707) 996-5201, Fax (707) 996-3380            www.worldproducts.com          050605  Rev. 14.0
6
CHIP FERRITE BEADS
Specifications
WPB 5750 Series
IZI at 100 MHz(Ω)  DCR(Ω)
Part No.
typ. min. max.
Rated
current
(mA) max.
WPB-M5750-181  180 135 0.08 600
WPB Series – L type (For ultra high frequency signal line)
IZI AT 100Mz (Ω) IZI at 1 GHz (Ω) DCR (Ω)
Part no.
typ. typ. max.
Rated
current
(mA) max.
WPB-L1608-2R0  2.0 20 0.20 300
WPB-L1608-4R0  4.0 40 0.25 300
WPB-L1608-5R5  5.5 55 0.30 300
WPB-L1608-7R0  7.0 80 0.30 300
WPB-L1608-9R0  9.0 40 (at 500MHz) 0.40 300
WPB-L1608-110  11.0 55 (at 500MHz) 0.40 300
WPB-L1608-130  13.0 70 (at 500MHz) 0.50 300
WPB-L1608-150  15.0 80 (at 500MHz) 0.50 300
WPB-L2012-3R5  3.5 30 0.15 500
WPB-L2012-6R5  6.5 30 (at 500MHz) 0.20 500
WPB-L2012-100  10.0 50 (at 500MHz) 0.25 500
WPB Series – Y type (For ultra high frequency signal line)
IZI AT 100Mz (Ω) IZI at 1 GHz (Ω) DCR (Ω)
Part no.
typ. typ. max.
Rated
current
(mA) max.
WPB-Y1608-4R0  4.0 40 0.20 300
WPB-Y1608-8R0  8.0 80 0.25 300
WPB-Y1608-100  10.0 100 0.30 300
WPB-Y1608-150  15.0 75 (at 500MHz) 0.35 300
WPB-Y1608-200  20.0 120 (at 500MHz) 0.40 300
WORLD PRODUCTS INC.  19654 Eighth Street East, Sonoma, CA 95476, Phone (707) 996-5201, Fax (707) 996-3380            www.worldproducts.com          050605  Rev. 14.0
7
CHIP FERRITE BEADS
Specifications
WPBH Series (For High Current)
WPBH 1005 Series
IZI at 100 MHz(Ω)  DCR(Ω)
Part No.
typ. min. max.
Rated
current
(mA) max.
WPBH-H1005-100  10 7.5 0.05 1300
WPBH-M1005-221  220 165 0.35 800
WPBH-M1005-471  470 355 0.56 500
WPBH-M1005-601  600 450 0.60 500
WPBH-M1005-102  1000 750 0.80 400
WPBH-S1005-100  10 7.5 0.08 1300
WPBH-T1005-100  10 7.5 0.05 1300
WPBH-T1005-121  120 90 0.25 800
WPBH-T1005-241  240 180 0.31 650
WPBH-T1005-601  600 450 0.58 500
WPBH 1608 Series
IZI at 100 MHz(Ω)  DCR(Ω)
Part No.
typ. min. max.
Rated
current
(mA) max.
WPBH-H1608-300  30 22 0.06 2000
WPBH-M1608-600  60 45 0.09 1600
WPBH-M1608-121  120 90 0.14 1100
WPBH-M1608-221  221 165 0.20 1000
WPBH-M1608-301  300 225 0.30 900
WPBH-M1608-501  500 375 0.35 800
WPBH-M1608-601  600 450 0.35 750
WPBH-M1608-801  800 600 0.50 650
WPBH-M1608-102  1000 750 0.50 550
WPBH-S1608-100  10 7.5 0.05 1500
WPBH-S1608-200  20 15 0.06 1400
WPBH-S1608-300  30 22 0.10 1300
WPBH-S1608-400  40 30 0.12 1300
WPBH-S1608-550  55 42 0.15 1100
WPBH-S1608-800  80 60 0.18 1000
WPBH-S1608-121  120 90 0.20 1000
WPBH-S1608-221  220 165 0.35 800
WPBH-T1608-260  26 20 0.05 2000
WPBH-T1608-300  30 22 0.05 2000
WPBH-T1608-800  80 60 0.10 1600
WPBH-T1608-121  120 90 0.15 1100
WPBH-T1608-221  220 165 0.20 1000
WPBH-T1608-301  300 225 0.30 900
WPBH-T1608-331  330 250 0.30 800
WPBH-T1608-601  600 450 0.40 650
WPBH-T1608-102  1000 750 0.50 550
WORLD PRODUCTS INC.  19654 Eighth Street East, Sonoma, CA 95476, Phone (707) 996-5201, Fax (707) 996-3380            www.worldproducts.com          050605  Rev. 14.0
8
CHIP FERRITE BEADS
Specifications
 WPBH 2012 Series
IZI at 100 MHz(Ω)  DCR(Ω)
Part No.
typ. min. max.
Rated
current
(mA) max.
WPBH-H2012-150  15 12 0.02 2500
WPBH-M2012-260  26 20 0.02 3000
WPBH-M2012-300  30 23 0.02 2500
WPBH-M2012-320  32 24 0.03 2500
WPBH-M2012-600  60 45 0.03 3800
WPBH-M2012-800  80 60 0.08 1500
WPBH-M2012-121  120 90 0.05 2500
WPBH-M2012-151  150 115 0.10 1500
WPBH-M2012-221  220 165 0.05 2200
WPBH-M2012-301  300 225 0.07 2000
WPBH-M2012-451  450 338 0.20 1000
WPBH-M2012-601  600 450 0.10 2000
WPBH-M2012-102  1000 750 0.30 800
WPBH-S2012-5R0  5.0 3.5 0.05 3000
WPBH-S2012-8R0  8.0 6.0 0.03 3000
WPBH-S2012-400  40 30 0.10 1800
WPBH-S2012-800  80 60 0.15 1500
WPBH-S2012-121  120 90 0.20 900
WPBH-S2012-221  220 165 0.20 900
WPBH-S2012-251  250 190 0.30 1000
WPBH-T2012-260  26 20 0.03 3500
WPBH-T2012-400  40 30 0.05 2000
WPBH-T2012-800  80 60 0.08 1000
WPBH-T2012-121  120 90 0.03 3000
WPBH-T2012-151  150 115 0.08 1000
WPBH-T2012-221  220 165 0.12 1000
WPBH-T2012-251  250 190 0.05 2800
WPBH-T2012-301  300 225 0.15 800
WPBH-T2012-331  330 250 0.15 800
WPBH-T2012-401  400 300 0.15 800
WPBH-T2012-601  600 450 0.25 600
WPBH-T2012-102  1000(at 60MHz) 750 0.30 600
WORLD PRODUCTS INC.  19654 Eighth Street East, Sonoma, CA 95476, Phone (707) 996-5201, Fax (707) 996-3380            www.worldproducts.com          050605  Rev. 14.0
9
CHIP FERRITE BEADS
Specifications
WPBH 3216 Series
IZI at 100 MHz(Ω)  DCR(Ω)
Part No.
typ. min. max.
Rated
current
(mA) max.
WPBH-H3216-500  50 37 0.02 4000
WPBH-H3216-700  70 52 0.02 4000
WPBH-M3216-900  90 68 0.02 4000
WPBH-M3216-121  120 90 0.03 4000
WPBH-M3216-151  150 115 0.05 2000
WPBH-M3216-201  200 150 0.08 2000
WPBH-M3216-301  300 225 0.09 2000
WPBH-M3216-501  500 375 0.06 3000
WPBH-M3216-601  600 450 0.06 3000
WPBH-M3216-102  1000 750 0.25 1000
WPBH-S3216-100  10 7.5 0.05 3000
WPBH-S3216-200  20 15 0.10 3000
WPBH-S3216-800  80 60 0.25 2000
WPBH-S3216-251  250 190 0.30 2000
WPBH-T3216-260  26 20 0.03 4000
WPBH-T3216-350  35 26 0.03 4000
WPBH-T3216-500  50 37 0.04 3000
WPBH-T3216-700  70 52 0.05 2500
WPBH-T3216-800  80 60 0.05 2500
WPBH-T3216-121  120 90 0.10 2000
WPBH-T3216-151  150 115 0.10 2000
WPBH-T3216-201  200 150 0.15 1800
WPBH-T3216-601  600 450 0.30 1000
WPBH-T3216-801  800 600 0.30 1000
WPBH-T3216-102  1000(at 60MHz) 750 0.30 1000
WPBH-T3216-122  1200(at 50MHz) 900 0.40 1000
WPBH-T3216-202  2000(at 30MHz) 1500 0.40 1000
WPBH 4516 Series
IZI at 100 MHz(Ω)  DCR(Ω)
Part No.
typ. min. max.
Rated
current
(mA) max.
WPBH-H4516-600  60 45 0.02 4000
WPBH-H4516-111  110 83 0.02 4000
WPBH 4532 Series
IZI at 100 MHz(Ω)  DCR(Ω)
Part No.
typ. min. max.
Rated
current
(mA) max.
WPBH-H4532-121  120 90 0.03 3000
WPBH-T4532-121  120 90 0.03 3000
WPBH-M4532-601  600(at 50MHz) 450 0.04 3000
WPBH-M4532-132  1300(at 60MHz) 980 0.05 2700
WPBH-B4532-132  1300 980 0.05 2700
WORLD PRODUCTS INC.  19654 Eighth Street East, Sonoma, CA 95476, Phone (707) 996-5201, Fax (707) 996-3380            www.worldproducts.com          050605  Rev. 14.0
10
CHIP FERRITE BEADS
Specifications
WPBH 5750 Series
IZI at 100 MHz(Ω)  DCR(Ω)
Part No.
typ. min. max.
Rated
current
(mA) max.
WPBH-M5750-401  400 300 0.05 2500
WPBH-M5750-501  500 375 0.08 2500
WPBH-T5750-151  150 115 0.05 4000
WPBU Series (For ultra high current)
WPBU 2012, 3216, 4516, 4532, 5750 Series
IZI at 100 MHz(Ω)  DCR(Ω)
Part No.
typ. min. max.
Rated
current
(mA) max.
WPBU-M2012-400  40 30 0.02 5000
WPBU-M2012-600  60 45 0.02 4800
WPBU-M2012-800  80 60 0.02 4500
WPBU-M2012-121  120 90 0.03 4200
WPBU-T2012-500  50 37 0.015 5000
WPBU-H3216-500  50 37 0.01 4800
WPBU-H3216-121  120 90 0.02 4600
WPBU-H4516-600  60 45 0.015 5400
WPBU-B4532-681  680 510 0.03 3800
WPBU-H4532-121  120 90 0.02 4600
WPBU-M5750-401  400 300 0.03 5500
*  Parts with other electrical characteristics available upon Request
*  Test equipment:  HP4291A + HP16192A
WORLD PRODUCTS INC.  19654 Eighth Street East, Sonoma, CA 95476, Phone (707) 996-5201, Fax (707) 996-3380            www.worldproducts.com          050605  Rev. 14.0
11